
CHILTERN GELATO

STANDARD SERVE

ADDITIONAL SCOOP

 

 

£2.95

£1.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

DRINKS & SNACKS 

AMERICANO

BABYCCINO

CAPPUCCINO

CORTADO

ESPRESSO (SINGLE)

ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)

HOT CHOCOLATE

SMALL HOT CHOC

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

LUXURY HOT CHOC

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

TEA FOR ONE

TEA FOR TWO

ICED LATTE

ICED MOCHA

 

£3.15

£1.90

£3.70

£3.15

£2.65

£2.85

£3.70

£2.50

£3.50

£3.70

£4.80

£3

£3.70

£2.10

£4

£3.90

£3.90

PLEASE SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S LUNCH & BREAKFAST MENUS

PLEASE LET US KNOW ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES AND TELL US YOUR TABLE
NUMBER WHEN YOU ORDER AT THE TILL. CASH & CARD PAYMENTS ACCEPTED.

TEAPIGS TEA
OPTIONS

 English Breakfast,
Earl Grey, Super

Fruit, Green Tea &
Peppermint

You will find an array of freshly baked cakes,
pastries, tray bakes and brownies at the

counter. Gluten and dairy free options always
available. 

EXTRAS
Marshmallows 60p

Whipped cream 60p
Syrup shot 60p
Oat milk 50p
Soya milk 60p

Chiltern Ice Cream Co is a small, family-run business
based in Great Kimble, Bucks. All their gelato is
gluten free and produced in small batches with no
artificial flavourings.


