

# RECTORY FARM Est 1954



# DRINKS & SNACKS

## PLEASE SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S LUNCH & BREAKFAST MENUS

AMERICANO	£3.15
BABYCCINO	£1.90
CAPPUCCINO	£3.70
CORTADO	£3.15
ESPRESSO (SINGLE)	£2.65
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)	£2.85
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.70
SMALL HOT CHOC	£2.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
LATTE	£3.70
LUXURY HOT CHOC	£4.80
MACCHIATO	£3
MOCHA	£3.70
TEA FOR ONE	£2.10
TEA FOR TWO	£4
ICED LATTE	£3.90
ICED MOCHA	£3.90

### CHILTERN GELATO



Chiltern Ice Cream Co is a small, family-run business based in Great Kimble, Bucks. All their gelato is gluten free and produced in small batches with no artificial flavourings.

STANDARD SERVE	£2.95
ADDITIONAL SCOOP	£1.50

You will find an array of freshly baked cakes, pastries, tray bakes and brownies at the counter. Gluten and dairy free options always available.

TEAPIGS TEA
OPTIONS
English Breakfast,
Earl Grey, Super
Fruit, Green Tea &
Peppermint

#### **EXTRAS**

Marshmallows 60p Whipped cream 60p Syrup shot 60p Oat milk 50p Soya milk 60p

PLEASE LET US KNOW ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES AND TELL US YOUR TABLE NUMBER WHEN YOU ORDER AT THE TILL. CASH & CARD PAYMENTS ACCEPTED.